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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Justine Emge           F3034          1/1        1:46        2:20       20:40        1:26        6:57    33:06.16
2     Gavin Hart             M2529          1/2        1:47        2:21       21:17        1:59        8:38    35:59.78
3     Jason George           M3034          1/1        1:57        2:35       23:17        2:12        7:16    37:15.69
4     Abigail Livingston     F14UN          1/3        1:56        2:14       24:23        1:37        7:25    37:32.76
5     Jack Hansell           M14UN          1/7        2:05        2:41       25:11        1:43        8:02    39:39.86
6     Chris Cooper           C39UN          1/2        2:26        3:53       22:00        2:37        8:52    39:45.24
7     Drew Fowler            M2529          2/2        1:58        3:35       24:12        2:19        9:00    41:01.90
8     Josiah Korte           M14UN          2/7        2:33        2:45       27:20        2:00        7:43    42:18.79
9     Collin Riley           M14UN          3/7        2:50        2:57       28:41        2:13        8:32    45:11.25
10    Makayla Ferguson       F1519          1/5        2:17        2:31       30:20        1:28        8:45    45:17.96
11    Daniel Maute           M              1/1        2:54        5:02       27:22        2:16        7:47    45:19.34
12    Deanna Brandt          F5054          1/1        2:54        3:45       26:36        2:52        9:19    45:23.98
13    Ruby Hord              F14UN          2/3        2:59        3:42       28:18        2:17        8:35    45:48.47
14    James Loudenslager     M14UN          4/7        2:26        3:01       31:07        2:13        8:10    46:54.30
15    Anthony Oyekan         M2024          1/2        3:50        4:20       29:29        2:03        7:16       46:56
16    Valerie Schroeder      F5559          1/1        2:45        3:21       26:48        2:42       11:46    47:19.79
17    Jeff Light             M6064          1/1        2:58        3:47       28:40        3:04        9:05    47:31.07
18    Michael Grote          M4044          1/1        2:55        4:42       27:02        3:10       10:09    47:54.90
19    Starla Ivey            F4549          1/1        3:44        4:06       29:35        2:16        8:58    48:36.05
20    Benjamin Harris        M14UN          5/7        2:45        3:24       30:09        2:31       11:04    49:49.75
21    Brian Ames             M1519          1/2        2:34        6:01       30:17        3:05        8:51    50:45.63
22    Ty Kulik               C39UN          2/2        2:48        3:45       33:01        2:06        9:17    50:54.61
23    Olivia Harris          F1519          2/5        2:32        3:48       32:08        3:27        9:06    50:59.16
24    Emma Beadle            F14UN          3/3        2:09        3:55       33:45        2:08        9:15    51:09.37
25    Tabitha Rodgers        F3539          1/4        3:14        6:32       31:05        2:23        9:12    52:23.83
26    Jake Rodgers           M14UN          6/7        3:04        5:47       32:04        2:20        9:17    52:28.87
27    Ashlie Anderson-Rice   F2024          1/2        3:19        3:44       32:51        2:32       10:25    52:48.39
28    Gordon Edwards         M2024          2/2        2:37        8:56       30:37        3:14        8:23    53:44.48
29    Heather Marshall       ATHEN          1/2        2:53        4:32       29:55        3:30       13:14    54:00.60
30    Wayne Pankratz         M4549          1/1        2:36        5:08       30:38        3:49       13:57    56:06.37
31    Kayla Maier            F1519          3/5        2:17        5:05       35:17        2:42       11:36    56:54.60
32    Daniel Dejean          M1519          2/2        2:35        3:54       37:04        2:58       12:02    58:30.20
33    Claire Ames            F1519          4/5        2:15        5:17       38:48        2:36       11:56  1:00:49.27
34    Andrea Harris          F4044          1/1        4:20        5:54       35:07        2:52       12:55  1:01:05.47
35    Karissa Kroner         F1519          5/5        3:18        5:32       39:20        3:10       10:02  1:01:19.38
36    Jaclyn Laboi           ATHEN          2/2        3:47        3:41       39:41        2:25       12:04  1:01:34.70
37    Marcia Doll            F6064          1/2        4:07        6:53       35:41        3:50       11:44  1:02:11.88
38    Michelle Williams      F2529          1/1        3:31        4:28       42:08        3:17        9:24  1:02:44.92
39    Nancy Parker           F6064          2/2        3:50        6:40       35:19        5:18       14:04  1:05:08.73
40    Tramaine Dean          F3539          2/4        6:53        6:14       36:05        3:51       12:56  1:05:56.93
41    Will Beadle            M14UN          7/7        2:37        5:45       48:09        3:55       13:21  1:13:44.22
42    Holly Beadle           F3539          3/4        3:20        6:05       47:00        3:54       13:41  1:13:57.40
43    Anita Campbell         F3539          4/4        5:12        6:39       55:29        4:16       14:37  1:26:11.23
44    Kathleen Oglesby       F2024          2/2        5:15        6:29       55:39        4:17       14:38  1:26:15.61
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